<

|

XK

ememld



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Spicy Tango
Mango, Kiwi, Wasabi, Togarashi
Citrus Elixir

Orange, Basil, Tonic water

Tropical Beauty

Pineapple, Star Anise, Ginger Ale

Strawberry Kisser

Strawberry, Jalapefio, Cranberry, Indian spices
Virgin Sangria
Pomegranate, Peach, Passionfruit, Assorted fruits

Anarkali

Pomegranate seeds, Grenadine, Indian spices

Costa Colada

Pineapple, Caramel, Coconut

Virgin Mojito

Classic, Green Apple, Mango, Watermelon

Iced Tea -

Lime/Passion fruit/Peach

HOT BEVERAGE

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Espresso Shot
Cafe Latte

Cafe Americano

Assam Tea
Masala Tea
Kahwa

Green Tea

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.235

Rs.195

Rs.325
Rs.255
Rs.195
Rs.265
Rs.265

Rs.215
Rs.215
Rs.215
Rs.215

RUDRAKSH THE HOTEL



SHAKES

Classic [Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate]
Brownie and Chocolate
Chocolate and KitKat

Chocolate and Oreo
Cold Coffee

SMOOTHIES

Mango and Rose
Berry and Nuts
Fresh juice of the day

SOFT BEVERAGES

Mineral Water

Aerated Beverages - Coke, Sprite
Diet Coke

Ginger ale

Tonic Water

Red Bull

Fresh Juice

Fresh Lime Soda/ Water

Masala Coke/Lemonade

Lassi - Sweet/ Salted

*GOVERNMENT TAXES ARE EXTRA

Rs.295
Rs.345
Rs.345
Rs.345
Rs.295

Rs.275
Rs.325
Rs.295

MRP
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.295
Rs.295
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.235

RUDRAKSH THE HOTEL



R

RUDRAKSH

IIIIIIIII

LEGACY MEETS LUXURY



