



By RUDRAKSH

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Spicy Tango	Rs.235
Mango, Kiwi, Wasabi, Togarashi	
Citrus Elixir	Rs.235
Orange, Basil, Tonic water	
Tropical Beauty	Rs.235
Pineapple, Star Anise, Ginger Ale	
Strawberry Kisser	Rs.235
Strawberry, Jalapeño, Cranberry, Indian spices	
Virgin Sangria	Rs.235
Pomegranate, Peach, Passionfruit, Assorted fruits	
Anarkali	Rs.235
Pomegranate seeds, Grenadine, Indian spices	
Costa Colada	Rs.235
Pineapple, Caramel, Coconut	
Virgin Mojito	Rs.235
Classic, Green Apple, Mango, Watermelon	
Iced Tea -	Rs.195
Lime/Passion fruit/Peach	

HOT BEVERAGE

Hot Chocolate	Rs.325
Cappuccino	Rs.255
Espresso Shot	Rs.195
Cafe Latte	Rs.265
Cafe Americano	Rs.265
Assam Tea	Rs.215
Masala Tea	Rs.215
Kahwa	Rs.215
Green Tea	Rs.215



SHAKES

Classic [Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate]	Rs.295
Brownie and Chocolate	Rs.345
Chocolate and KitKat	Rs.345
Chocolate and Oreo	Rs.345
Cold Coffee	Rs.295

SMOOTHIES

Mango and Rose	Rs.275
Berry and Nuts	Rs.325
,	Rs.295
Fresh juice of the day	

SOFT BEVERAGES

MRP
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.295
Rs.295
Rs.195
Rs.195
Rs.235

RUDRAKSH THE HOTEL

